–1– ACCTB66E   201612-T
For board-to-FPC
S35Narrow Pitch Connectors
(0.35mm pitch)
FEATURES
1. Width 1.7 mm slim and low profile
two-piece type connector
Mated height 0.6 mm

Narrow pitch connectors S35 (0.35mm pitch)
–2– ACCTB66E   201612-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
Notes: 1. Order unit:
For volume production: 1-inner carton (1-reel) units
For samples, please contact our sales office.
2. Please contact us for connectors having a number of pins other than those listed above.
Mated height Number of pins
Part number Packing
Socket Header Inner carton (1-reel) Outer carton
0.6mm
6 AXG106144 AXG206144
15,000 pieces 30,000 pieces
10 AXG110144 AXG210144
12 AXG112144 AXG212144
16 AXG116144 AXG216144
20 AXG120144 AXG220144
24 AXG124144 AXG224144
30 AXG130144 AXG230144
34 AXG134144 AXG234144
40 AXG140144 AXG240144
44 AXG144144 AXG244144
50 AXG150144 AXG250144
54 AXG154144 AXG254144
60 AXG160144 AXG260144
0.8mm
12 AXG112224 AXG212224
15,000 pieces 30,000 pieces
24 AXG124224 AXG224224
34 AXG134224 AXG234224
44 AXG144224 AXG244224
■ Mated height: 0.6mm ■ Mated height: 0.8mm
Surface treatment (Contact portion / Terminal portion)
<Socket>
4: Base: Ni plating, Surface: Au plating (for Ni barrier available)